
Tuotenumero / Product number

40056

Pyörästö VP/2-150

Mittakaava / Scale

TW

A4

Suunnittelija / Designed Pvm / Date

Materiaali / Material

10.7.2009

Hanger VP/2-150

1:1
Nimitys / Description

Massa / Mass

Pvm / DateHyväksyjä / Approved

Rev

40  
 

3
5

 

7  

 8
,5

 

 27 

 6
7

,5
 

 5 


